
Sarah Rasmusson
Director, Business Development

763.229.2190
sarah.a.rasmusson@ampf.com

Manish Dave
Sr. Vice President, Business Development

917.456.9441
manish.p.dave@ampf.com

See back page for National Recruiting Teams (Ameriprise Financial Institutions Group, Women Advisor, Insurance Advisors)

Matt Olson
Divisional Vice President

404.777.0408
matt.j.olson@ampf.com

Hannah Zaske
218.791.3447 
hannah.zaske@ampf.com

East / Southeast
Bo Derheim 
612.400.8595 
bo.x.derheim@ampf.com

Northeast
Christy Naegely 
332.895.7729 
christy.naegely@ampf.com

Northeast
NY Metro

Kristin Bay  
689.220.2347
kristin.bay@ampf.com

Southeast – OPEN
AL, GA, LA, MS, SC

Interim Contact: 
Ryan Kayfes   
678.264.3319
ryan.kayfes@ampf.comNortheast

Boston, ME, NH, VT

Paul Tyler 
978.581.2110 
paul.tyler@ampf.com

Northeast
MD, DE, SE. PA

Jason Hawn  
610.580.2870
jason.hawn@ampf.com

Southeast
FL

Ian Staples  
813.686.7440
ian.a.staples@ampf.com

Ohio Valley
E. OH, W. PA, WV

Matt Keves  
380.205.3029
matthew.keves@ampf.com

Mid Atlantic
NC, S. VA

Ariana Harris  
704.445.5321
ariana.harris@ampf.com

Northeast
NJ, NE. PA

Mike Johnson 
612.662.8699 
michael.2.johnson@ampf.com

Northeast – OPEN
CT, W. MA, NY, RI

Interim Contact: 
Christy Naegely  
332.895.7729
christy.naegely@ampf.com

Southeast
AL, GA, LA, MS, SC

Ryan Kayfes  
Assoc. Regional Director    
678.264.3319
ryan.kayfes@ampf.com

Sean George
Divisional Vice President 

424.408.1418
sean.george@ampf.com

Ronnie Hofflander
763.898.8570 
ronnie.hofflander@ampf.com

Northwest / Southwest
Hannah Hennan  
612.678.6159 
hannah.hennen@ampf.com

Mid America / Midwest
Pat Mclaughlin 
612.712.6691 
patrick.mclaughlin@ampf.com

Northwest
AK, ID, MT, OR, UT, WA

Skyler Newlands  
425.585.2505
skyler.newlands@ampf.com

Southwest
AZ, N. CA, NV

Andrew Johnson  
952.678.6089
andrew.l.johnson@ampf.com

Mid America
AR, CO, KS, MO, OK, WY

Jesse Heise  
720.730.3534 
jesse.l.heise@ampf.com

Southwest
S. CA, HI

Maureen Tashman  
949.776.3920
maureen.tashman@ampf.com

South
NM, TX

Nick Johnson  
217.239.0198
nicholas.m.johnson@ampf.com

Mid America
N. IN, MI, NE OH

Chris Moen  
248.988.0556
chris.g.moen@ampf.com

Mid America
W. IA, MN, ND, NE, SD

Adam Egan  
612.446.0989 
adam.n.egan@ampf.com

Midwest
E. IA, W. IL, U.P. MI, MN/
Twin Cities, WI

Jeremy Knudsen  
612.446.5565 
jeremy.m.knudsen@ampf.com

Midwest
IL, IN

Jeffrey Daugherty  
312.626.3636
jeffrey.daugherty@ampf.com

Southwest
AZ, N. CA, NV

Andrew Osland  
Assoc. Recruiting Director

415.275.6555 
andrew.k.osland@ampf.com

Brady Clemons
Vice President, Business Development

952.900.7899
brady.x.clemons@ampf.com

South
NM, TX

Sheri Thompson  
Assoc. Recruiting Director

469.423.8885
sheri.thompson@ampf.com

Mid America
S. IN, KY, W. OH/Cinc/
Dayton, TN

Tony Frank  
629.276.4140
anthony.frank@ampf.com

Southeast
FL

Martin Montana 
Assoc. Regional Director 
813.851.3823
martin.montana@ampf.com

E A S T  D I V I S I O NW E S T  D I V I S I O N

B U S I N E S S  D E V E L O P M E N T  C O N T A C T S

Divisional Directors

Regional Recruiting Directors

Recruiting Coordinator

Divisional Directors

Regional Recruiting Directors

Recruiting Coordinator



Brooke Stein
Recruiting Engagement Specialist, 
AFIG and EAR AFA

651.378.0010 
brooke.stein@ampf.com

Emily Berg
Recruiting Engagement Specialist, Women

763.363.3214 
emily.berg@ampf.com

Anna Schwint
Recruiting Coordinator, AFIG

763.257.5500
anna.schwint@ampf.com

Joe Richard
Divisional Director, 
Ameriprise Financial Institutions Group (AFIG) 

763.363.4498
joseph.k.richard@ampf.com

Iain Balfour
National Recruiting Manager, 
Ameriprise Financial Institutions Group (AFIG)

803.656.1163
iain.balfour@ampf.com

Timari Robison
National Women’s Recruiting Director

832.979.3435
timari.m.robison@ampf.com

Interim Contact – Brady Clemens
Divisional Director, Insurance Advisor Recruiting
– OPEN

952.900.7899
brady.x.clemens@ampf.com

N A T I O N A L  S E G M E N T  R E C R U I T I N G  T E A M S
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